
RACE 1	 2:00 PM	 (JP¥2,280,000)	 Kawasaki	 --   1400m
1	 47093	 Noble Gluck	 54	 [	 1]	 Mitsuhiro Masuda	 5.7%	 Kenichi Takatsuki	 16.6%
2	 987860	 Yuyu Feerique	 54	 [	 2]	 Ryusei Nakagoshi	 4.7%	 Terukazu Imai	 5.4%
3	 2779	 Wide Legio	 54	 [	 3]	 Kosuke Sakurai	 6.6%	 Kazumi Takei	 9.2%
4	 2	 Ady Morena	 55	 [	 4]	 Sano Haruku (1)	 7.1%	 Hitoshi Sasaki	 12.6%
5	 6678	 Little Princess	 54	 [	 5]	 Wataru Fujie	 4.9%	 Katsuyoshi Uchida	 13.5%
6	 4000	 Ludica Two	 54	 [	 6]	 Keita Nishi	 8.4%	 Takahashi Hiroyuki	 11.0%
7	 	 Mizuiro Prime	 54	 [	 7]	 Takayuki Yano	 21.1%	 Kenichi Takatsuki	 16.6%
8	 4544	 Miyabi Anthem	 56	 [	 8]	 Shu Niihara	 7.3%	 Takayuki Hayashi	 12.5%
9	 	 Narino Dream	 54	 [	 9]	 Noritada Honda	 1.0%	 Katsuyoshi Uchida	 13.5%
10	 36	 Sforzo	 56	 [	10]	 Takuto Iketani	 5.8%	 Takayuki Hayashi	 12.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 KAWASAKI 	 1400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1400M
	 10	 Sforzo
	 1	 Noble Gluck
	 3	 Wide Legio
	 4	 Ady Morena

4	 Ady Morena	 67%
3	 Wide Legio	 17%
10	Sforzo	 17%
1	 Noble Gluck	 7%

4	 Ady Morena	 67%
1	 Noble Gluck	 33%
10	Sforzo	 17%

6	 Ludica Two	 1:34.70
4	 Ady Morena	 1:35.40
1	 Noble Gluck	 1:35.70
10	Sforzo	 1:35.80
8	 Miyabi Anthem	 1:35.80

RACE 2	 2:30 PM	 (JP¥7,600,000)	 Kawasaki	 --   900m
1	 	 Hatsukoiazami	 51	 [	 1]	 Kato Yuma (3)	 3.3%	 Hiromi Yamazaki	 8.7%
2	 	 Awesome Sienne	 54	 [	 2]	 Ryo Nobata	 10.8%	 Mogi Hiroyuki	 11.4%
3	 	 Shock The World	 54	 [	 3]	 Naoki Machida	 10.1%	 Hiromi Yamazaki	 8.7%
4	 	 Tatsuno Special	 53	 [	 4]	 Riku Takami (1)	 7.1%	 Yoichi Tanabe	 8.1%
5	 	 Kaminori Main	 54	 [	 5]	 Takuto Iketani	 5.8%	 Jiyuichi Tajima	 6.7%
6	 	 Engel Lied	 54	 [	 6]	 Shu Niihara	 7.3%	 Akiyama Naoyuki	 19.6%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 KAWASAKI 	 900M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 900M
	 2	 Awesome Sienne
	 3	 Shock The World
	 5	 Kaminori Main
	 6	 Engel Lied

RACE 3	 3:00 PM	 (JP¥7,600,000)	 Kawasaki	 --   1400m
1	 	 Shinano Flash	 53	 [	 1]	 Sano Haruku (1)	 7.1%	 Kenichi Takatsuki	 16.6%
2	 	 Global South	 54	 [	 2]	 Tsubasa Sasagawa	 19.0%	 Yuya Yamazaki	 12.5%
3	 	 Giglio	 54	 [	 3]	 Norifumi Mikamoto	 22.6%	 Sakai Shinobu	 13.3%
4	 	 P M Boggy	 52	 [	 4]	 Mickaelle Michel (2)	 9.6%	 Sakai Shinobu	 13.3%
5	 	 Fuji Pascal	 54	 [	 5]	 Ryusei Nakagoshi	 4.7%	 Hironori Sato	 11.2%
6	 	 Aspara Nova	 54	 [	 6]	 Shu Niihara	 7.3%	 Yoichi Tanabe	 8.1%
7	 	 Zion Park	 54	 [	 7]	 Naoki Machida	 10.1%	 Hideo Kubo	 11.2%
8	 	 Harbor Show	 54	 [	 8]	 Ryo Nobata	 10.8%	 Kenichi Takatsuki	 16.6%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 KAWASAKI 	 1400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1400M
	 3	 Giglio
	 7	 Zion Park
	 4	 P M Boggy
	 8	 Harbor Show

RACE 4	 3:30 PM	 (JP¥7,600,000)	 Kawasaki	 --   1400m
1	 	 Shu Lua	 54	 [	 1]	 Shu Niihara	 7.3%	 Shigemi Yasuike	 7.7%
2	 	 Chetak	 54	 [	 2]	 Mitsuhiro Masuda	 5.7%	 Kenichi Takatsuki	 16.6%
3	 	 Stay Dream	 54	 [	 3]	 Masashige Honda	 14.3%	 Hironori Sato	 11.2%
4	 	 La La Meteo	 54	 [	 4]	 Takayuki Yano	 21.1%	 Sakai Shinobu	 13.3%
5	 	 Nanami	 54	 [	 5]	 Ryo Nobata	 10.8%	 Kenichi Takatsuki	 16.6%
6	 	 Nobo Greenapple	 54	 [	 6]	 Kosuke Sakurai	 6.6%	 Yuya Yamazaki	 12.5%
7	 	 Ravage	 54	 [	 7]	 Tsubasa Sasagawa	 19.0%	 Katsuyoshi Uchida	 13.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 KAWASAKI 	 1400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1400M
	 4	 La La Meteo
	 3	 Stay Dream
	 5	 Nanami
	 7	 Ravage

RACE 5	 4:00 PM	 (JP¥7,600,000)	 Kawasaki	 --   1500m
1	 21563	 Springa Fort	 53	 [	 1]	 Sano Haruku (1)	 7.1%	 Hitoshi Sasaki	 12.6%
2	 175	 Pies Pulido	 54	 [	 2]	 Naoki Machida	 10.1%	 Katsuyoshi Uchida	 13.5%
3	 12	 Sei Sorabol	 54	 [	 3]	 Takayuki Yano	 21.1%	 Satoshi Koda	 8.4%
4	 31	 Garde Corps	 54	 [	 4]	 Shu Niihara	 7.3%	 Takayuki Hayashi	 12.5%
5	 419	 Trill	 54	 [	 5]	 Kosuke Sakurai	 6.6%	 Hiromi Yamazaki	 8.7%
6	 3252	 Blue Moonstone	 54	 [	 6]	 Keita Nishi	 8.4%	 Hiroshi Iwamoto	 7.9%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 KAWASAKI 	 1500M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1500M
	 3	 Sei Sorabol
	 4	 Garde Corps
	 2	 Pies Pulido
	 5	 Trill

3	 Sei Sorabol	 83%
4	 Garde Corps	 67%
6	 Blue Moonstone	 42%
1	 Springa Fort	 40%
5	 Trill	 33%

3	 Sei Sorabol	 67%
6	 Blue Moonstone	 33%
1	 Springa Fort	 33%

6	 Blue Moonstone	 1:39.30
1	 Springa Fort	 1:39.40
3	 Sei Sorabol	 1:39.70
2	 Pies Pulido	 1:40.30
5	 Trill	 1:41.10

RACE 6	 4:30 PM	 (JP¥2,850,000)	 Kawasaki	 --   2000m
1	 332216	 Tatsuno Kiseki	 56	 [	 1]	 Ryo Nobata	 10.8%	 Akiyama Naoyuki	 19.6%
2	 226735	 Rouge Mabelle	 54	 [	 2]	 Kosuke Sakurai	 6.6%	 Satoshi Koda	 8.4%
3	 090004	 Cosmo Kirkas	 56	 [	 3]	 Mitsuhiro Masuda	 5.7%	 Junichi Murata	 7.8%
4	 860790	 Just The Valse	 54	 [	 4]	 Hiiro Muro	 5.3%	 Hironori Unoki	 11.4%
5	 678344	 Flying Rod	 56	 [	 5]	 Keita Nishi	 8.4%	 Takahashi Hiroyuki	 11.0%
6	 565272	 Monarch Slugger	 53	 [	 6]	 Kasumi Kamio (3)	 5.4%	 Jiyuichi Tajima	 6.7%
7	 099042	 Ryuno Baden	 53	 [	 7]	 Kato Yuma (3)	 3.3%	 Hiromi Yamazaki	 8.7%
8	 314776	 Fire Sign	 56	 [	 8]	 Masashige Honda	 14.3%	 Gen Hayashi	 13.3%
9	 463388	 Party Mode	 56	 [	 9]	 Naoki Machida	 10.1%	 Satoshi Koda	 8.4%
10	233205	 Galvanic	 54	 [	10]	 Hiroto Ito	 5.4%	 Junichi Murata	 7.8%
11	940089	 Kimito Yumeokakeru	 54	 [	11]	 Ryota Sugawara	 5.6%	 Shinobu Hasegawa	 6.5%
12	878080	 Igaluk	 56	 [	12]	 Eiki Nishimura	 4.9%	 Nobuhiro Shibuya	 5.0%
13	156170	 Kidston	 54	 [	13]	 Mickaelle Michel (2)	 9.6%	 Yuya Yamazaki	 12.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 KAWASAKI 	 2000M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 2000M
	 1	 Tatsuno Kiseki
	 8	 Fire Sign
	 9	 Party Mode
	 5	 Flying Rod

3	 Cosmo Kirkas	 27%
13	Kidston	 21%
9	 Party Mode	 21%
4	 Just The Valse	 20%
2	 Rouge Mabelle	 19%

7	 Ryuno Baden	 33%
9	 Party Mode	 33%
2	 Rouge Mabelle	 27%
4	 Just The Valse	 21%
6	 Monarch Slugger	 20%

2	 Rouge Mabelle	 2:14.80
6	 Monarch Slugger	 2:15.60
5	 Flying Rod	 2:15.70
3	 Cosmo Kirkas	 2:16.10
10	Galvanic	 2:17.40

RACE 7	 5:00 PM	 (JP¥3,420,000)	 Kawasaki	 --   1400m
1	 272200	 Bloodline	 56	 [	 1]	 Shoya Hozono	 6.8%	 Jiyuichi Tajima	 6.7%
2	 399879	 Rendering	 56	 [	 2]	 Yujiro Tanabata	 7.2%	 Tsukasa Kaibazawa	 8.5%
3	 147219	 Riko Tartar	 53	 [	 3]	 Tsubasa Sasagawa	 19.0%	 Hideo Kubo	 11.2%
4	 857442	 Backbeat	 54	 [	 4]	 Sano Haruku (1)	 7.1%	 Hiromi Yamazaki	 8.7%
5	 153391	 Rottura	 56	 [	 5]	 Ryo Nobata	 10.8%	 Satoshi Kokubo	 18.2%
6	 820921	 Notte Strata	 53	 [	 6]	 Kota Motohashi	 11.2%	 Isamu Kubo	 5.1%
7	 421342	 Lum Teleos	 54	 [	 7]	 Takayuki Yano	 21.1%	 Yoshihisa Suzuki	 12.4%
8	 414328	 Teruken Ren Tower	 55	 [	 8]	 Masashige Honda	 14.3%	 Hironori Sato	 11.2%
9	 592747	 Improving	 54	 [	 9]	 Mitsuhiro Masuda	 5.7%	 Hitoshi Sasaki	 12.6%
10	155153	 Misterio	 53	 [	10]	 Mickaelle Michel (2)	 9.6%	 Yuya Yamazaki	 12.5%
11	334866	 Perseids	 56	 [	11]	 Ryusei Nakagoshi	 4.7%	 Hironori Sato	 11.2%
12	365465	 Oxapampa	 56	 [	12]	 Kenji Okamura	 7.1%	 Hasegawa Takeshi	 12.0%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 KAWASAKI 	 1400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1400M
	 6	 Notte Strata
	 10	 Misterio
	 12	 Oxapampa
	 3	 Riko Tartar

10	Misterio	 44%
1	 Bloodline	 41%
3	 Riko Tartar	 33%
6	 Notte Strata	 33%
12	Oxapampa	 30%

3	 Riko Tartar	 100%
6	 Notte Strata	 53%
10	Misterio	 50%
7	 Lum Teleos	 48%
4	 Backbeat	 39%

7	 Lum Teleos	 1:30.60
10	Misterio	 1:30.70
9	 Improving	 1:31.50
4	 Backbeat	 1:31.60
6	 Notte Strata	 1:31.70
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RACE 8	 5:30 PM	 (JP¥3,420,000)	 Kawasaki	 --   1400m
1	 851124	 Taisei Frank	 55	 [	 1]	 Norifumi Mikamoto	 22.6%	 Katsuyoshi Uchida	 13.5%
2	 520067	 Art Of Life	 54	 [	 2]	 Akira Harita	 11.9%	 Jiyuichi Tajima	 6.7%
3	 151241	 Quite Possible	 51	 [	 3]	 Kasumi Kamio (3)	 5.4%	 Kazumi Takei	 9.2%
4	 212617	 Nishino New Leaf	 54	 [	 4]	 Wataru Fujie	 4.9%	 Toshio Tomita	 2.5%
5	 473547	 Live Pepper	 56	 [	 5]	 Genki Fujimoto	 7.8%	 Yuya Yamazaki	 12.5%
6	 310653	 Star Admiral	 55	 [	 6]	 Sano Haruku (1)	 7.1%	 Kenichi Takatsuki	 16.6%
7	 412632	 Miami	 56	 [	 7]	 Ryo Nobata	 10.8%	 Kenichi Takatsuki	 16.6%
8	 346225	 Filament	 56	 [	 8]	 Keita Nishi	 8.4%	 Shoichi Hirata	 11.4%
9	 070005	 Live Garnet	 51	 [	 9]	 Kato Yuma (3)	 3.3%	 Shinsuke Kudo	 10.1%
10	009004	 Teleos Luna	 53	 [	10]	 Hiroto Ito	 5.4%	 Hironori Sato	 11.2%
11	123044	 Pyro De Kiseki	 56	 [	11]	 Takayuki Yano	 21.1%	 Yoshihisa Suzuki	 12.4%
12	916236	 Brave Journey	 56	 [	12]	 Masashige Honda	 14.3%	 Hironori Sato	 11.2%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 KAWASAKI 	 1400M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1400M
	 8	 Filament
	 6	 Star Admiral
	 7	 Miami
	 4	 Nishino New Leaf

12	Brave Journey	 49%
1	 Taisei Frank	 39%
3	 Quite Possible	 38%
11	Pyro De Kiseki	 37%
9	 Live Garnet	 33%

3	 Quite Possible	 63%
12	Brave Journey	 47%
1	 Taisei Frank	 44%
11	Pyro De Kiseki	 41%
9	 Live Garnet	 37%

2	 Art Of Life	 1:30.20
12	Brave Journey	 1:30.30
8	 Filament	 1:31.30
5	 Live Pepper	 1:31.70
9	 Live Garnet	 1:31.80

RACE 9	 6:05 PM	 (JP¥3,420,000)	 Kawasaki	 --   1500m
1	 587799	 Castle Reve	 51	 [	 1]	 Yamamoto Tsubasa (3)	5.9%	 Masaru Tamai	 4.9%
2	 047401	 Chrome Wolf	 56	 [	 2]	 Nobuhiko Sanrindo	 6.9%	 Shoichi Hirata	 11.4%
3	 070097	 Animo	 54	 [	 3]	 Shu Niihara	 7.3%	 Yutaka Kawashima	 7.0%
4	 768212	 Sayono Big Hope	 55	 [	 4]	 Keita Nishi	 8.4%	 Seiichi Kato	 10.9%
5	 194215	 Platina Band	 56	 [	 5]	 Akira Harita	 11.9%	 Takashi Harita	 17.5%
6	 200055	 Luxe Leon	 54	 [	 6]	 Mickaelle Michel (2)	 9.6%	 Hironori Sato	 11.2%
7	 488737	 Ari Happy	 54	 [	 7]	 Kosuke Sakurai	 6.6%	 Shigemi Yasuike	 7.7%
8	 113352	 A Shin Zodiac	 56	 [	 8]	 Yujiro Tanabata	 7.2%	 Tamotsu Yokoyama	 8.6%
9	 500340	 Decentralize	 56	 [	 9]	 Shoya Hozono	 6.8%	 Morio Kawamura	 6.8%
10	211212	 Ho O Venus	 54	 [	10]	 Shotaro Kawashima	 10.9%	 Masaki Iwasaki	 10.7%
11	293528	 A’s Tempest	 56	 [	11]	 Hiiro Muro	 5.3%	 Hironori Unoki	 11.4%
12	132125	 I’ll Protect	 56	 [	12]	 Ryo Nobata	 10.8%	 Kenichi Takatsuki	 16.6%
13	521511	 Shonan Manten	 54	 [	13]	 Hiroki Okamura	 4.2%	 Kazumi Takei	 9.2%
14	457263	 Derma Nymph	 53	 [	14]	 Sano Haruku (1)	 7.1%	 Yuya Yamazaki	 12.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 KAWASAKI 	 1500M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1500M
	 10	 Ho O Venus
	 2	 Chrome Wolf
	 4	 Sayono Big Hope
	 6	 Luxe Leon

12	 I’ll Protect	 67%
13	Shonan Manten	 46%
10	Ho O Venus	 43%
6	 Luxe Leon	 40%
4	 Sayono Big Hope	 39%

10	Ho O Venus	 67%
12	 I’ll Protect	 50%
14	Derma Nymph	 41%
4	 Sayono Big Hope	 40%
8	 A Shin Zodiac	 33%

2	 Chrome Wolf	 1:36.70
14	Derma Nymph	 1:36.80
13	Shonan Manten	 1:37.10
10	Ho O Venus	 1:37.70
7	 Ari Happy	 1:37.70

RACE 10	 6:40 PM	 (JP¥4,560,000)	 Kawasaki	 --   1500m
1	 431242	 On Glide Path	 54	 [	 1]	 Kenji Okamura	 7.1%	 Hiroaki Kawazu	 8.9%
2	 224311	 Natural Turn	 56	 [	 2]	 Takayuki Yano	 21.1%	 Hitoshi Sasaki	 12.6%
3	 006353	 Spinach Viper	 54	 [	 3]	 Ryuji Tatsushiro	 7.5%	 Hitoshi Yagi	 5.4%
4	 133164	 Miss Margaux	 52	 [	 4]	 Mickaelle Michel (2)	 9.6%	 Hironori Sato	 11.2%
5	 058021	 Ginyushijin	 56	 [	 5]	 Norifumi Mikamoto	 22.6%	 Terukazu Imai	 5.4%
6	 311196	 Black Lotus	 56	 [	 6]	 Mitsuhiro Masuda	 5.7%	 Kenichi Takatsuki	 16.6%
7	 099134	 Shinto Hanano Boss	 56	 [	 7]	 Naoki Machida	 10.1%	 Shoichi Hirata	 11.4%
8	 213716	 Get Up Gate	 56	 [	 8]	 Shu Niihara	 7.3%	 Yoichi Tanabe	 8.1%
9	 704988	 Alfino	 51	 [	 9]	 Yamamoto Tsubasa (3)	5.9%	 Masakazu Kawashima	 19.1%
10	904457	 Nishino Awake	 56	 [	10]	 Mai Fukuhara	 8.4%	 Hirotsugu Ozawa	 11.8%
11	994511	 Vip Solio	 56	 [	11]	 Tsubasa Sasagawa	 19.0%	 Akiyama Naoyuki	 19.6%
12	678968	 Sound Nova	 56	 [	12]	 Hiroto Ito	 5.4%	 Kazumi Takei	 9.2%
13	433424	 Kitano Topaz	 54	 [	13]	 Keita Nishi	 8.4%	 Hiroshi Iwamoto	 7.9%
14	055322	 Cap	 56	 [	14]	 Kosuke Sakurai	 6.6%	 Takayuki Hayashi	 12.5%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 KAWASAKI 	 1500M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1500M
	 2	 Natural Turn
	 8	 Get Up Gate
	 7	 Shinto Hanano Boss
	 4	 Miss Margaux

6	 Black Lotus	 55%
2	 Natural Turn	 48%
8	 Get Up Gate	 40%
13	Kitano Topaz	 36%
14	Cap	 36%

11	Vip Solio	 100%
6	 Black Lotus	 67%
14	Cap	 43%
9	 Alfino	 38%
5	 Ginyushijin	 33%

14	Cap	 1:37.00
11	Vip Solio	 1:37.00
3	 Spinach Viper	 1:37.10
13	Kitano Topaz	 1:37.10
8	 Get Up Gate	 1:37.60

RACE 11	 7:15 PM	 (JP¥7,600,000)	 Kawasaki	 --   900m
1	 421090	 Believe In Me	 55	 [	 1]	 Masashige Honda	 14.3%	 Yasuhide Yoneya	 13.1%
2	 910003	 Thunder Zeus	 57	 [	 2]	 Naoki Machida	 10.1%	 Kenichi Takatsuki	 16.6%
3	 105070	 Rare Gryphon	 55	 [	 3]	 Ryo Nobata	 10.8%	 Akiyama Naoyuki	 19.6%
4	 290248	 Shinano Smile	 50	 [	 4]	 Haruhito Nakayama (3)	10.7%	 Yoshikazu Kanuma	 8.4%
5	 800690	 Rhizomatics	 57	 [	 5]	 Tsubasa Sasagawa	 19.0%	 Satoshi Kokubo	 18.2%
6	 974591	 Lino Destino	 57	 [	 6]	 Kenji Okamura	 7.1%	 Nobuhiro Shibuya	 5.0%
7	 097047	 Level Four	 57	 [	 7]	 Ryoma Kimatsuka	 5.1%	 Yoshiyuki Yano	 10.4%
8	 073360	 Mad Sherry	 52	 [	 8]	 Kasumi Kamio (3)	 5.4%	 Sunao Yamada	 8.0%
9	 005932	 Haseno Express	 57	 [	 9]	 Akira Harita	 11.9%	 Takashi Harita	 17.5%
10	010049	 Freedom	 52	 [	10]	 Ryuji Tatsushiro	 7.5%	 Takemi Munakata	 13.2%
11	051231	 Primo Python	 57	 [	11]	 Takayuki Yano	 21.1%	 Katsuyoshi Uchida	 13.5%
12	011349	 Cutie Romera	 53	 [	12]	 Yuki Yamanaka	 8.9%	 Keiji Nakamichi	 11.8%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 KAWASAKI 	 900M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 900M
	 10	 Freedom
	 11	 Primo Python
	 1	 Believe In Me
	 3	 Rare Gryphon

11	Primo Python	 47%
4	 Shinano Smile	 44%
2	 Thunder Zeus	 41%
12	Cutie Romera	 41%
9	 Haseno Express	 40%

11	Primo Python	 65%
4	 Shinano Smile	 57%
2	 Thunder Zeus	 53%
7	 Level Four	 43%
8	 Mad Sherry	 40%

7	 Level Four	 0:52.80
11	Primo Python	 0:53.10
8	 Mad Sherry	 0:53.40
2	 Thunder Zeus	 0:53.40
6	 Lino Destino	 0:53.70

RACE 12	 7:50 PM	 (JP¥1,520,000)	 Kawasaki	 --   1500m
1	 959660	 Premium Primo	 54	 [	 1]	 Hiroki Okamura	 4.2%	 Rokuro Murata	 5.8%
2	 845077	 Mad Ribbon Girl	 52	 [	 2]	 Mickaelle Michel (2)	 9.6%	 Sunao Yamada	 8.0%
3	 655686	 Dynamite Bull	 56	 [	 3]	 Akira Harita	 11.9%	 Kenji Arai	 3.6%
4	 566086	 Blue Pearl	 53	 [	 4]	 Sano Haruku (1)	 7.1%	 Hiroaki Kawazu	 8.9%
5	 296808	 Blue Tourmaline	 54	 [	 5]	 Mitsuhiro Masuda	 5.7%	 Isamu Kubo	 5.1%
6	 050607	 Varistor	 56	 [	 6]	 Shu Niihara	 7.3%	 Jyunichi Yoshihashi	 7.0%
7	 353876	 Obi One Ryusei	 56	 [	 7]	 Aoi Shinoya	 7.1%	 Hitoshi Yagi	 5.4%
8	 444069	 Fukufukutenten	 51	 [	 8]	 Kato Yuma (3)	 3.3%	 Satoshi Koda	 8.4%
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	 SELECTIONS 	 KAWASAKI 	 1500M DISTANCE 	 BEST TIME 1500M
	 4	 Blue Pearl
	 2	 Mad Ribbon Girl
	 8	 Fukufukutenten
	 3	 Dynamite Bull

8	 Fukufukutenten	 17%
2	 Mad Ribbon Girl	 15%
1	 Premium Primo	 13%
7	 Obi One Ryusei	 11%
5	 Blue Tourmaline	 9%

2	 Mad Ribbon Girl	 26%
5	 Blue Tourmaline	 18%
7	 Obi One Ryusei	 11%
1	 Premium Primo	 11%

7	 Obi One Ryusei	 1:39.10
2	 Mad Ribbon Girl	 1:39.20
5	 Blue Tourmaline	 1:39.40
6	 Varistor	 1:40.40
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